Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Heath - (445352) - Ledbury & Malvern SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.07
1:10.04
1:10.25
1:10.29
1:14.52
1:15.70
1:21.29
1:22.33
1:24.43
1:25.14
1:25.32
1:28.79
1:31.72

1:31.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.04
1:09.07
1:10.25
1:10.29
1:14.52
1:15.70
1:21.29
1:22.33

1:24.43
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19/11/11
24/03/12
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Date

30/01/16
21/11/15
07/03/15
15/11/14
01/03/14
16/11/13
03/03/13
17/11/12
07/10/12

Meet

City of Hereford Open Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet
Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet

Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford SC Open Meet

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

City of Hereford Open Meet

Worcester County Championships
Worcestershire County Championships
Hereford Open Meet

Worcestershire County Championships

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships
City of Hereford Open Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet
Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet

Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford SC Open Meet

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Hereford
Wolverhampton
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Wolverhampton
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Wolverhampton
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Wolverhampton
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Hereford

Gloucester
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Club Swam Under
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1:25.32
1:25.14
1:31.96
1:28.79

1:31.72

Copyright 2024

181
182
145
161
146

24/03/12
19/11/11
13/03/11
13/03/11
20/11/10

Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet
Worcestershire County Championships
Worcestershire County Championships

Hereford Open Meet
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