## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Elliot Heath - (445352) - Ledbury & Malvern SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.07	342	Н	21/11/15	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford		3
1:10.04	328	Н	30/01/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
1:10.25	325	Н	07/03/15	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton		2
1:10.29	325	Н	15/11/14	Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet	Hereford		3
1:14.52	272	Н	01/03/14	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
1:15.70	260	Н	16/11/13	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
1:21.29	210	Н	03/03/13	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
1:22.33	202	Н	17/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
1:24.43	187	F	07/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury	3
1:25.14	182	Н	19/11/11	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
1:25.32	181	Н	24/03/12	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
1:28.79	161	Н	13/03/11	Worcestershire County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
1:31.72	146	Н	20/11/10	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
1:31.96	145	F	13/03/11	Worcestershire County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.04	328	Н	30/01/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
1:09.07	342	Н	21/11/15	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford		3
1:10.25	325	Н	07/03/15	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton		2
1:10.29	325	Н	15/11/14	Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet	Hereford		3
1:14.52	272	Н	01/03/14	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
1:15.70	260	Н	16/11/13	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
1:21.29	210	Н	03/03/13	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
1:22.33	202	Н	17/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
1:24.43 Copyright 2024	187 <b>1</b>	F	07/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:25.32	181	Н	24/03/12	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
1:25.14	182	Н	19/11/11	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
1:31.96	145	F	13/03/11	Worcestershire County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
1:28.79	161	Н	13/03/11	Worcestershire County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
1:31.72	146	Н	20/11/10	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS